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Super Lap Scotland - Class F - PROVISIONAL

Round 1 (AC)
Pos Car No. Name Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Total points Total DS Diff
1 41 Neil METHVEN 14 16 30 15 25 40 13 20 33 13 14 27 11 16 27 13 20 33 12 25 37 227 200
2 67 Marshall WISHART 12 12 24 0 15 25 40 15 25 40 15 25 40 15 15 15 20 35 194 194 6
3 88 Martin BROWN 0 13 20 33 14 16 30 12 16 28 14 20 34 14 25 39 13 16 29 193 193 1
4 48 Colin DUTHIE 0 14 16 30 12 14 26 14 20 34 10 10 20 11 16 27 11 12 23 160 160 33
5 132 Suzanne BUIST 11 14 25 12 14 26 11 12 23 11 12 23 9 9 18 10 12 22 8 8 16 153 137 23
6 38 Chris HISLOP 15 20 35 0 0 0 12 14 26 12 14 26 14 14 28 115 115 22
7 65 Kevin STRACHAN 0 0 0 13 12 25 0 10 9 19 44 44 71
8 48 Robert JOBSON 13 25 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 38 6
9 160 Ray McGINLAY 9 10 19 19 19 19

Round 7Round 2 Round 3 (AC) Round 4 Round 5 Round 6



Super Lap Scotland - Class E - PROVISIONAL

Round 1 (AC)
Pos Car No. Name Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Total points Total DS Diff
1 83 Fraser JAMIESON 12 25 37 15 20 35 14 25 39 12 14 26 14 20 34 15 25 40 15 20 35 246 220
2 6 Michael FOSTER 14 20 34 11 9 20 10 9 19 10 10 20 12 12 24 13 16 29 13 25 38 184 165 55
3 54 Steven McNAB 10 0 10 13 14 27 13 14 27 14 25 39 11 8 19 5 0 5 14 16 30 157 152 13
4= 43 Stuart BUCHAN 13 14 27 10 16 26 12 12 24 13 20 33 5 6 11 11 10 21 0 142 142 10
4= 12 James McELENY 9 10 19 12 25 37 8 20 28 5 16 21 8 7 15 8 9 17 10 10 20 157 142 0
6 103 Stuart ROBERTSON 15 6 21 9 8 17 11 10 21 11 9 20 9 10 19 12 12 24 11 14 25 147 130 12
7 31 Stephen MacFARLANE 11 12 23 14 12 26 15 0 15 15 0 15 15 25 40 0 0 0 119 119 11
8 94 Jonathan SCRIMGEOUR 6 9 15 6 6 12 7 16 23 9 12 21 7 10 17 9 8 17 9 12 21 126 114 5
9 15 Craig WALLACE 8 16 24 8 10 18 0 0 10 14 24 10 14 24 12 9 21 111 111 3
10 53 Jamie GOUDIE 7 8 15 7 7 14 9 7 16 7 7 14 6 4 10 0 0 69 69 42
11 13 Lewis SKENE 0 0 0 0 13 16 29 14 20 34 0 63 63 6
12 56 Ian BIAGI 5 7 12 5 5 10 5 6 11 6 0 6 0 0 8 8 16 55 55 8
13 81 Ian PITMAN 0 0 6 8 14 8 8 16 4 5 9 7 7 14 0 53 53 2
14 68 Jason OGG 3 3 6 6 6 12 0 18 18 35

Round 7Round 2 Round 3 (AC) Round 4 Round 5 Round 6



Super Lap Scotland - Class D - PROVISIONAL

Round 1 (AC)
Pos Car No. Name Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Total points Total DS Diff
1 77 Ian BONTHRONE 13 20 33 14 14 28 14 20 34 14 25 39 15 25 40 15 25 40 14 25 39 253 225
2 78 David RYBOWSKI 11 12 23 10 10 20 13 16 29 9 16 25 14 20 34 12 16 28 13 16 29 188 168 57
3 11 Christopher CHERRY 14 16 30 15 25 40 15 25 40 15 20 35 0 0 0 145 145 23
4 42 Alex MILNE 6 9 15 5 4 9 9 10 19 12 10 22 12 16 28 11 12 23 11 14 25 141 132 13
5 21 Marc IRVINE 10 8 18 4 5 9 10 12 22 10 12 22 11 12 23 10 10 20 12 12 24 138 129 3
6 73 Robert DAVEY 7 7 14 2 2 4 7 8 15 8 8 16 9 9 18 9 9 18 10 10 20 105 101 28
7 3 Jean-Luc CARTWRIGHT 8 6 14 3 3 6 8 9 17 7 7 14 10 10 20 8 8 16 9 9 18 105 99 2
8 100 Paul TOUGH 12 14 26 11 16 27 0 0 0 14 20 34 0 87 87 12
9 44 Steven JEFFERIES 15 25 40 13 20 33 0 0 0 0 0 73 73 14
10 45 Euan BEGBIE 0 8 8 16 0 0 13 14 27 13 14 27 0 70 70 3
11 10 Jack REID 0 6 7 13 11 14 25 13 14 27 0 0 0 65 65 5
12 23 Andrew COWIE 9 10 19 0 12 0 12 11 9 20 0 0 0 51 51 14
13 17 Mark GERAGHTY 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 20 35 35 35 16
14 4 Mark DAWSON 0 12 12 24 0 0 0 0 0 24 24 11
15 74 David WILSON 0 7 9 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 8
16 5 Paul TOMLINSON 0 9 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 1

Round 7Round 2 Round 3 (AC) Round 4 Round 5 Round 6



Super Lap Scotland - Class C - PROVISIONAL

Round 1 (AC)
Pos Car No. Name Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Total points Total DS Diff
1 34 Blair McCONNACHIE 14 14 28 15 25 40 15 25 40 15 14 29 15 20 35 15 25 40 15 14 29 241 213
2 131 Keith COWIE 13 16 29 14 20 34 14 20 34 13 20 33 14 25 39 11 20 31 14 25 39 239 210 3
3 28 Craig MENZIES 0 0 13 16 29 14 25 39 11 12 23 13 14 27 12 20 32 150 150 60
4 9 Steven ARKLEY 10 12 22 12 14 26 11 12 23 11 12 23 12 14 26 12 12 24 11 12 23 167 145 5
5 76 Robbie WYPER 15 20 35 0 0 0 13 16 29 14 16 30 0 94 94 51
6 5 Paul TOMLINSON 0 0 12 14 26 12 16 28 0 0 13 16 29 83 83 11
7 63 Martyn HENRY 12 25 37 13 16 29 0 0 0 0 0 66 66 17
8 10 Jack REID 11 10 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21 45

Round 7Round 2 Round 3 (AC) Round 4 Round 5 Round 6



Super Lap Scotland - Class B - PROVISIONAL

Round 1 (AC)
Pos Car No. Name Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Total points Total DS Diff
1 46 George RIGBY 15 25 40 14 20 34 15 20 35 14 20 34 15 25 40 15 25 40 13 20 33 256 223
2 52 Keith BOYD 13 16 29 13 16 29 13 16 29 13 16 29 13 20 33 13 16 29 0 178 178 45
3 55 Adam KINDNESS 0 15 25 40 14 25 39 15 25 40 0 0 15 25 40 159 159 19
4 60 Andy CLOTWORTHY 0 0 0 0 14 16 30 14 20 34 11 14 25 89 89 70
5 17 Craig McCREADY 14 20 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 34 55
6 99 Andy FORREST 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 16 30 30 30 4
7 20 Hamish GORDON 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 12 12 18

Round 7Round 2 Round 3 (AC) Round 4 Round 5 Round 6



Super Lap Scotland - Class A - PROVISIONAL

Round 1 (AC)
Pos Car No. Name Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Total points Total DS Diff
1 32 John STEVENSON 15 20 35 15 25 40 14 20 34 14 25 39 14 20 34 15 25 40 15 20 35 257 223
2 25 Alastair MOWAT 14 16 30 12 14 26 0 0 15 25 40 14 20 34 14 16 30 160 160 63
3 29 Archie BAIN 13 25 38 13 16 29 15 25 40 15 20 35 0 0 0 142 142 18
4 44 Steven JEFFERIES 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 25 38 38 38 104
5 95 Wayne SUTHERLAND 0 14 20 34 0 0 0 0 0 34 34 4
6 85 Lowell FORSYTH 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 24 24 10

Round 7Round 2 Round 3 (AC) Round 4 Round 5 Round 6



Super Lap Scotland - Class Pro - PROVISIONAL

Round 1 (AC)
Pos Car No. Name Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Total points Total DS Diff
1 51 Colin DORWARD 15 25 40 15 25 40 14 25 39 15 25 40 15 25 40 15 25 40 15 25 40 279 240
2 7 David LONG 14 16 30 0 12 14 26 12 14 26 14 20 34 14 20 34 14 20 34 184 184 56
3 62 Paul RANKIN 0 11 12 23 15 20 35 14 20 34 0 0 0 92 92 92
4 33 Ross HOWIE 0 12 14 26 11 16 27 13 16 29 0 0 0 82 82 10
5 79 Eric HOLMES 13 20 33 13 20 33 13 0 13 0 0 0 0 79 79 3
6 54 Russ PATON 0 14 16 30 0 0 0 0 13 16 29 59 59 20
7 40 Colin LINKLATER 13 16 29 0 0 29 29 30
8 10 Jack REID 12 0 12 12 12 17

Round 7Round 2 Round 3 (AC) Round 4 Round 5 Round 6



Super Lap Scotland - King of the Hill - PROVISIONAL

Round 1 (AC)
Pos Car No. Name Class Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Total points Total DS Diff
1 51 Colin DORWARD Pro 15 25 40 15 25 40 14 25 39 15 25 40 15 25 40 15 25 40 15 25 40 279 240
2 83 Fraser JAMIESON E 12 25 37 15 20 35 14 25 39 12 14 26 14 20 34 15 25 40 15 25 40 251 225 15
3 77 Ian BONTHRONE D 13 20 33 14 14 28 14 20 34 14 25 39 15 25 40 15 25 40 14 25 39 253 225 0
4 32 John STEVENSON A 15 20 35 15 25 40 14 20 34 14 25 39 14 20 34 15 25 40 15 20 35 257 223 2
5 46 George RIGBY B 15 25 40 14 20 34 15 20 35 14 20 34 15 25 40 15 25 40 13 20 33 256 223 0
6 34 Blair McCONNACHIE C 14 14 28 15 25 40 15 25 40 15 14 29 15 20 35 15 25 40 15 14 29 241 213 10
7 131 Keith COWIE C 13 16 29 14 20 34 14 20 34 13 20 33 14 25 39 11 20 31 14 25 39 239 210 3
8 41 Neil METHVEN F 14 16 30 15 25 40 13 20 33 13 14 27 11 16 27 13 20 33 12 25 37 227 200 10
9 67 Marshall WISHART F 12 12 24 0 15 25 40 15 25 40 15 25 40 15 0 15 15 20 35 194 194 6
10 88 Martin BROWN F 0 13 20 33 14 16 30 12 16 28 14 20 34 14 25 39 13 16 29 193 193 1
11 7 David LONG Pro 14 16 30 0 12 14 26 12 14 26 14 20 34 14 20 34 14 20 34 184 184 9
12 52 Keith BOYD B 13 16 29 13 16 29 13 16 29 13 16 29 13 20 33 13 16 29 0 178 178 6
13 78 David RYBOWSKI D 11 12 23 10 10 20 13 16 29 9 16 25 14 20 34 12 16 28 13 16 29 188 168 10
14 6 Michael FOSTER E 14 20 34 11 9 20 10 9 19 10 10 20 12 12 24 13 16 29 13 25 38 184 165 3
15 25 Alastair MOWAT A 14 16 30 12 14 26 0 0 15 25 40 14 20 34 14 16 30 160 160 5
16 48 Colin DUTHIE F 0 14 16 30 12 14 26 14 20 34 10 10 20 11 16 27 11 12 23 160 160 0
17 55 Adam KINDNESS B 0 15 25 40 14 25 39 15 25 40 0 0 15 25 40 159 159 1
18 54 Steven McNAB E 10 0 10 13 14 27 13 14 27 14 25 39 11 8 19 5 0 5 14 16 30 157 152 7
19 28 Craig MENZIES C 0 0 13 16 29 14 25 39 11 12 23 13 14 27 12 20 32 150 150 2
20 11 Christopher CHERRY D 14 16 30 15 25 40 15 25 40 15 20 35 0 0 0 145 145 5
21 9 Steven ARKLEY C 10 12 22 12 14 26 11 12 23 11 12 23 12 14 26 12 12 24 11 12 23 167 145 0
22 29 Archie BAIN A 13 25 38 13 16 29 15 25 40 15 20 35 0 0 0 142 142 3
23 12 James McELENY E 9 10 19 12 25 37 8 20 28 5 16 21 8 7 15 8 9 17 10 10 20 157 142 0
24 43 Stuart BUCHAN E 13 14 27 10 16 26 12 12 24 13 20 33 5 6 11 11 10 21 0 142 142 0
25 132 Suzanne BUIST F 11 14 25 12 14 26 11 12 23 11 12 23 9 9 18 10 12 22 8 8 16 153 137 5
26 42 Alex MILNE D 6 9 15 5 4 9 9 10 19 12 10 22 12 16 28 11 12 23 11 14 25 141 132 5
27 103 Stuart ROBERTSON E 15 6 21 9 8 17 11 10 21 11 9 20 9 10 19 12 12 24 11 14 25 147 130 2
28 21 Marc IRVINE D 10 8 18 4 5 9 10 12 22 10 12 22 11 12 23 10 10 20 12 12 24 138 129 1
29 31 Stephen MacFARLANE E 11 12 23 14 12 26 15 0 15 15 0 15 15 25 40 0 0 0 0 119 119 10
30 38 Chris HISLOP F 15 20 35 0 0 0 12 14 26 12 14 26 14 14 28 115 115 4
31 94 Jonathan SCRIMGEOUR E 6 9 15 6 6 12 7 16 23 9 12 21 7 10 17 9 8 17 9 12 21 126 114 1
32 44 Steven JEFFERIES A 15 25 40 13 20 33 0 0 0 0 13 25 38 111 111 3
33 15 Craig WALLACE E 8 16 24 8 10 18 0 0 10 14 24 10 14 24 12 9 21 111 111 0
34 73 Robert DAVEY D 7 7 14 2 2 4 7 8 15 8 8 16 9 9 18 9 9 18 10 10 20 105 101 10
35 3 Jean-Luc CARTWRIGHT D 8 6 14 3 3 6 8 9 17 7 7 14 10 10 20 8 8 16 9 9 18 105 99 2
36 76 Robbie WYPER C 15 20 35 0 0 0 13 16 29 14 16 30 0 94 94 5
37 62 Paul RANKIN Pro 0 11 12 23 15 20 35 14 20 34 0 0 0 92 92 2
38 60 Andy CLOTWORTHY B 0 0 0 0 14 16 30 14 20 34 11 14 25 89 89 3
39 100 Paul TOUGH D 12 14 26 11 16 27 0 0 0 14 20 34 0 87 87 2
40 5 Paul TOMLINSON C 0 0 12 14 26 12 16 28 0 0 13 16 29 83 83 4
41 33 Ross HOWIE Pro 0 12 14 26 11 16 27 13 16 29 0 0 0 82 82 1

Round 7Round 2 Round 3 (AC) Round 4 Round 5 (AC) Round 6



42 79 Eric HOLMES Pro 13 20 33 13 20 33 13 0 13 0 0 0 0 79 79 3
43 45 Euan BEGBIE D 0 8 8 16 0 0 13 14 27 13 14 27 0 70 70 9
44 53 Jamie GOUDIE E 7 8 15 7 7 14 9 7 16 7 7 14 6 4 10 0 0 69 69 1
45 63 Martyn HENRY C 12 25 37 13 16 29 0 0 0 0 0 66 66 3
46 10 Jack REID D 0 6 7 13 11 14 25 13 14 27 0 0 0 65 65 1
47 13 Lewis SKENE E 0 0 0 0 13 16 29 14 20 34 0 63 63 2
48 54 Russ PATON Pro 0 14 16 30 0 0 0 0 13 16 29 59 59 4
49 81 Ian PITMAN E 0 0 6 8 14 8 8 16 4 5 9 7 7 14 0 53 53 6
50 23 Andrew COWIE D 9 10 19 0 12 0 12 11 9 20 0 0 0 51 51 2
51 56 Ian BIAGI E 5 7 12 5 5 10 5 6 11 6 0 6 0 0 8 8 8 47 47 4
52 65 Kevn STRACHAN F 0 0 0 0 13 12 25 0 10 9 19 44 44 3
53= 17 Mark GERAGHTY D 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 20 35 35 35 9
53= 48 Robert JOBSON F 15 20 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 35 0
55= 95 Wayne SUTHERLAND A 0 14 20 34 0 0 0 0 0 34 34 1
55= 17 Craig McCREADY B 14 20 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 34 0
57 99 Andy FORREST B 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 16 30 30 30 4
58 40 Colin LINKLATER Pro 0 0 0 0 13 16 29 0 0 29 29 1
59= 85 Lowell FORSYTH A 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 24 24 5
59= 4 Mark DAWSON D 0 12 12 24 0 0 0 0 0 24 24 0
61 10 Jack REID C 11 10 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21 3
62 160 Ray McGINLAY F 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 10 19 19 19 2
63 68 Jason OGG E 0 0 0 0 3 3 6 6 6 12 0 18 18 1
64 74 David WILSON D 0 7 9 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 2
65 5 Paul TOMLINSON D 0 9 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 1
66= 20 Hamich GORDON B 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 12 12 3
66= 10 Jack REID Pro 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 12 12 0
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